Saint Vincent (1-4-4, 0-1-0) -vs- Franciscan (5-1-2, 1-0-0)
09/24/2024 at Steubenville (Trinity Health System Field)

Rate:d09/ 24/ 12g§4 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggzr;ut'ann:c'lgr:inity Health System Field Saint _Vlncent 0 0
Officials: Franciscan 2 4 6
Saint Vincent O Franciscan 6
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Rock, Kameron 0 0O 0 o 63 GK 1 Miller, Aiden 0 0O 0 O 90
Tomas, Josh 0 0 0 O 50 DEF 3 Muldoon, Zachary 0 0O 0 O 63
FWD 7 Mendes, Antonio 0 0O 0 o 25 MID 5 Rice, Kolbe 0 0O 0 O 54
MID 14 LaBruno, Will 0 0 0 o 44 DEF 7 St. George, Joseph 0 0O 0 1 63
MID 16 Mulvanny, Cameron 0 0O 0 O 42 MID 8 Rubino, Augustine 2 2 1 1 63
MID 20 Billick, Jack 0 0O 0 O 45 MID 9 Venditti, Anthony 2 i 0 O 61
DEF 21 Bridges, Ethan 0 0O 0 o 58 FWD 10 Schriner, Jonathan 1 1 1 3 53
FWD 22 Speretta, Mattia 0 0O 0 O 49 FWD 11 Freeman, Julien 5 3 1 0 58
23 Aguilar-Contreras, Kelvin 0 0O 0 o 59 DEF 12 Atkinson, Joshua 0 0O 0 O 56
FWD 24 Bonola-Soriano, Oziel 1 0O 0 O 83 FWD 15 Cross, Lucas 4 3 2 1 69
FWD 27 Hurtado, Bruno 1 0O 0 o 55 MID 16 Miller, Ryan 0 0O 0 1 76
Substitutes Substitutes
GK 0 Archuleta, Grant 0 0O 0 o 27 DEF 4 James, Benjamin 0 0O 0 O 33
DEF 2 Loiacono, Giuseppe 0 0O 0 O 25 MID 13 Fioramonti, Justin 0 0O 0 O 27
DEF 3 Gonzalez, Santiago 0 0O 0 O 26 DEF 14 Sweet, Thomas 0 0 0 1 26
MID 5 Tinoco, Javier 0 0O 0 O 24 MID 17 Henninger, Aidan 0 0O 0 O 43
MID 6 Guerrero, Cesar 0 0O 0 O 17 MID 18 Scotto di Clemente, Vito 1 0O 0 O 27
FWD 9 Amouzou, Kevin 0 0O 0 o 10 MID 19 Halberg, Nathan 0 0O 0 O 14
FWD 12 Torres, Javier 1 1 0 O 27 MID 20 Willis, Christian 0 0O 0 O 14
MID 13 Bethke, Ben 0 0O 0 O 13 FWD 21 Wayert, Daniel 2 i 1 0 32
MID 15 Pierre, Coeurich 1 1 0 O 48 DEF 22 Bertin, Michael 0 0O 0 O 8
MID 18 Coldiron, Cade 0 0O 0 o 31 FWD 23 Mahony, Aidan 2 2 0 1 32
DEF 19 Campbell, Jalani 1 0O 0 o 32 DEF 24 Grieshop, Jack 0 0O 0 O 14
FWD 25 Johnson, Nick 0 0O 0 o 25 DEF 25 Silva, Joseph 0 0 0 o0 14
DEF 26 Cassidy, Riley 0 0O 0 O 11 Totals 19 13 6 9 990
FWD 28 Gyan, Jayden 0 0O 0 O 31
MID 29 Aldridge, Alfie 1 0O 0 O 34
DEF 30 Morrissey, Jake 0 0 0 o0 14 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
FWD 31 Agyei, Iverson 0O 0 0 0 8 1 Miller, Aiden 90:00 0 2
DEF 34 Minni, Russell 0O 0 0 0 14 Totals 0 2
Totals 6 2 0 0 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Archuleta, Grant 27:41 1 2
1 Rock, Kameron 62:19 5 4
Totals 6 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Saint Vincent 3 6 Saint Vincent 0 2
Franciscan 11 8 19 Franciscan 2 1 3
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Saint Vincent 5 2 7 Saint Vincent 2 7
Franciscan 1 1 2 Franciscan 1 3 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description




00:54

41:57

50:33

53:01

59:42

73:54

FRN

FRN

FRN

FRN

FRN

FRN

Jonathan Schriner
Lucas Cross
Augustine Rubino
Lucas Cross
Julien Freeman

Daniel Wayert

Ryan Miller

Thomas Sweet

Joseph St. George , Jonathan
Schriner

Jonathan Schriner , Augustine Rubino

Jonathan Schriner , Lucas Cross

Aidan Mahony

Cautions and Ejections: 22:12 (YELLOW), #7 Antonio Mendes (STV)

GOAL by FRN Schriner, Jonathan Assist by
Miller, Ryan.

GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas Assist by Sweet,
Thomas.

GOAL by FRN Rubino, Augustine Assist by St.
George, Joseph and Schriner, Jonathan.

GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas Assist by Schriner,
Jonathan and Rubino, Augustine.

GOAL by FRN Freeman, Julien Assist by
Schriner, Jonathan and Cross, Lucas.

GOAL by FRN Wayert, Daniel Assist by Mahony,
Aidan.



Play By Play

Time Team Play
00:00 FRN Miller, Aiden at goalie for Franciscan
00:00 STV Rock, Kameron at goalie for Saint Vincent
00:22 FRN Corner kick [00:22].
00:54 FRN GOAL by FRN Schriner, Jonathan Assist by Miller, Ryan.
Saint Vincent 0, Franciscan 1
02:40 STV Shot by STV Bonola-Soriano, Oziel.
06:57 STV Foul on Mulvanny, Cameron.
13:22 STV Corner kick [13:22].
14:04 STV Foul on Billick, Jack.
16:05 FRN Corner kick [16:05].
16:52 FRN Offside against Franciscan.
17:25 STV Foul on Mulvanny, Cameron.
17:59 STV Foul on LaBruno, Will.
18:39 FRN Shot by FRN Rubino, Augustine, bottom left, saved by Rock, Kameron.
20:57 FRN Shot by FRN Cross, Lucas, out left.
21:02 FRN Shot by FRN Freeman, Julien, out left.
22:12 STV Yellow card on STV Mendes, Antonio.
22:16 FRN Shot by FRN Freeman, Julien, top, saved by Rock, Kameron.
23:18 FRN Shot by FRN Freeman, Julien, bottom center, saved by Rock, Kameron.
23:26 FRN Shot by FRN Cross, Lucas, bottom right, Team save.
23:32 FRN Shot by FRN Freeman, Julien, left woodwork.
24:23 FRN FRN substitution: Wayert, Daniel for Schriner, Jonathan.
24:23 FRN FRN substitution: James, Benjamin for Atkinson, Joshua.
24:23 STV STV substitution: Aldridge, Alfie for Mendes, Antonio.
25:27 FRN Foul on Cross, Lucas.
26:37 FRN Shot by FRN Venditti, Anthony, bottom left, saved by Rock, Kameron.
27:33 STV Corner kick [27:33].
27:45 STV STV substitution: Pierre, Coeurich for Mulvanny, Cameron.
29:51 FRN FRN substitution: Henninger, Aidan for Venditti, Anthony.
29:51 STV STV substitution: Torres, Javier for LaBruno, Will.
29:51 STV STV substitution: Loiacono, Giuseppe for Speretta, Mattia.
33:43 FRN FRN substitution: Mahony, Aidan for Freeman, Julien.
33:43 STV STV substitution: Johnson, Nick for Bridges, Ethan.
33:43 STV STV substitution: Campbell, Jalani for Hurtado, Bruno.
34:09 FRN Shot by FRN Wayert, Daniel, out top left.
37:18 STV Shot by STV Torres, Javier, bottom right, saved by Miller, Aiden.
38:17 STV Shot by STV Aldridge, Alfie.
39:54 FRN FRN substitution: Sweet, Thomas for Wayert, Daniel.
41:57 FRN GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas Assist by Sweet, Thomas.
Saint Vincent 0, Franciscan 2
42:47 STV Foul on Pierre, Coeurich.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR STV: , #1 Rock, Kameron, #22 Speretta, Mattia, #29 Aldridge, Alfie, #27 Hurtado, Bruno, #16 Mulvanny,
Cameron, #14 LaBruno, Will, #25 Johnson, Nick, #21 Bridges, Ethan, #18 Coldiron, Cade, #24 Bonola-Soriano, Oziel,
45:00 STV #19 Campbell, Jalani.

FOR FRN: , #1 Miller, Aiden, #3 Muldoon, Zachary, #5 Rice, Kolbe, #7 St. George, Joseph, #8 Rubino, Augustine, #9
Venditti, Anthony, #10 Schriner, Jonathan, #11 Freeman, Julien, #12 Atkinson, Joshua, #15 Cross, Lucas, #16 Miller,
45:00 FRN Ryan.

45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Venditti, Anthony for Henninger, Aidan.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Schriner, Jonathan for Sweet, Thomas.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Freeman, Julien for Mahony, Aidan.
45:00 FRN FRN substitution: Atkinson, Joshua for James, Benjamin.
45:00 STV STV substitution: Speretta, Mattia for Tomas, Josh.

45:00 STV STV substitution: Hurtado, Bruno for Torres, Javier.

45:00 STV STV substitution: Mulvanny, Cameron for Pierre, Coeurich.
45:00 STV STV substitution: LaBruno, Will for Billick, Jack.

45:00 STV STV substitution: Bridges, Ethan for Loiacono, Giuseppe.

45:00 STV STV substitution: Coldiron, Cade for Aguilar-Contreras, Kelvin.



50:33 FRN GOAL by FRN Rubino, Augustine Assist by St. George, Joseph and Schriner, Jonathan.
Saint Vincent 0, Franciscan 3

51:19 STV Shot by STV Campbell, Jalani, out top.
53:01 FRN GOAL by FRN Cross, Lucas Assist by Schriner, Jonathan and Rubino, Augustine.
Saint Vincent 0, Franciscan 4
53:01 FRN FRN substitution: Henninger, Aidan for Rice, Kolbe.
58:37 STV STV substitution: Tomas, Josh for Aldridge, Alfie.
58:37 STV STV substitution: Gyan, Jayden for Mulvanny, Cameron.
58:37 STV STV substitution: Aguilar-Contreras, Kelvin for LaBruno, Will.
58:37 STV STV substitution: Pierre, Coeurich for Johnson, Nick.
59:42 FRN GOAL by FRN Freeman, Julien Assist by Schriner, Jonathan and Cross, Lucas.
Saint Vincent 0, Franciscan 5
-- FRN Foul on Henninger, Aidan
60:14 STV STV Bruno Hurtado PENALTY KICK MISS.
Saint Vincent 1, Franciscan 5
62:19 FRN FRN substitution: Fioramonti, Justin for Muldoon, Zachary.
62:19 FRN FRN substitution: Scotto di Clemente, Vito for St. George, Joseph.
62:19 FRN FRN substitution: James, Benjamin for Rubino, Augustine.
62:19 STV STV substitution: Archuleta, Grant for Rock, Kameron.
63:50 STV STV substitution: Gonzalez, Santiago for Speretta, Mattia.
63:50 STV STV substitution: Torres, Javier for Tomas, Josh.
65:18 FRN Shot by FRN Scotto di Clemente, Vito, out right.
65:34 STV STV substitution: Tinoco, Javier for Hurtado, Bruno.
65:34 STV STV substitution: Loiacono, Giuseppe for Campbell, Jalani.
68:19 FRN FRN substitution: Sweet, Thomas for Freeman, Julien.
68:19 FRN FRN substitution: Mahony, Aidan for Cross, Lucas.
68:19 STV STV substitution: Bethke, Ben for Bridges, Ethan.
68:19 STV STV substitution: Cassidy, Riley for Bonola-Soriano, Oziel.
69:02 FRN Shot by FRN Venditti, Anthony.
70:57 FRN Foul on Fioramonti, Justin.
71:57 FRN Shot by FRN Mahony, Aidan, bottom center, saved by Archuleta, Grant.
72:42 FRN FRN substitution: Wayert, Daniel for Schriner, Jonathan.
72:42 STV STV substitution: Guerrero, Cesar for Aguilar-Contreras, Kelvin.
73:54 FRN GOAL by FRN Wayert, Daniel Assist by Mahony, Aidan.
Saint Vincent 1, Franciscan 6
75:27 FRN FRN substitution: Halberg, Nathan for James, Benjamin.
75:27 FRN FRN substitution: Willis, Christian for Venditti, Anthony.
75:27 FRN FRN substitution: Grieshop, Jack for Atkinson, Joshua.
75:27 FRN FRN substitution: Silva, Joseph for Miller, Ryan.
75:27 STV STV substitution: Morrissey, Jake for Coldiron, Cade.
75:27 STV STV substitution: Minni, Russell for Cassidy, Riley.
75:27 STV STV substitution: Bonola-Soriano, Oziel for Loiacono, Giuseppe.
75:27 STV STV substitution: Amouzou, Kevin for Torres, Javier.
78:39 FRN Foul on Scotto di Clemente, Vito.
80:13 STV Foul on Amouzou, Kevin.
81:25 FRN FRN substitution: Bertin, Michael for Henninger, Aidan.
81:25 STV STV substitution: Agyei, Iverson for Bethke, Ben.
82:41 FRN Corner kick [82:41].
84:45 FRN Shot by FRN Mahony, Aidan, bottom left, saved by Archuleta, Grant.
85:45 STV STV substitution: Cassidy, Riley for Amouzou, Kevin.
86:32 STV Foul on Guerrero, Cesar.
88:19 FRN Offside against Franciscan.
89:14 STV Shot by STV Pierre, Coeurich, bottom left, saved by Miller, Aiden.

90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



